1894 SESSION LAWS

TABLE 3

SESSION LAWS NOT CODED

REGULAR AND EXTRA SESSIONS, 1961

(Chapters and sections not compiled for inclusion in

Minnesota Statutes, and reasons therefor.)

a appropriation

ca constitutional amendment

8 special
t temporary

v validating or legalizing
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*Enacted at 1961 Extra Session.
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OF MINNESOTA. 1895

Chapter Section Chapter Section

151 1,2 g 284 1,2 [}
154 1-16 8 287 1-3 s
157 1,2 s 290 1,2 8
158 1,2 s 291 1-3 s
159 . 13 s 293 1,2 ]
161 1,2 s 205 1-3 s
162 1,2 8 296 1,2 ]
165 1 t 297 1,2 8,v
167 1,2 t 300 1-5 3
168 1,2 s 301 1-4 s
169 1 t 302 1-7 s
171 1 v 303 1-3 8
179 1 t 304 1-3 s
180 ‘1,2 t 3056 1,2 s
181 1-3 t 306 1,2 8
182 1-3 t 307 1,2 s
183 1 t 308 1,2 s
184 1-8 s 312 1 t
186 1,2 g 313 2-5 s
187 1,2 8 314 1,2 8
189 1,2 s 315 1-3 s
190 1-3 s 316 1-3 s
191 1.3 t 317 1-3 5V
193 , 2 s 318 1 t
199 111 8,V 319 1,2 s
200 1-8 s 320 1,2 3
206 1-3 g 324 1-7 s
208 1-3 t 327 1,2 8
209 1-6 s 328 1,2 s
210 1,2 s 329 1-3 s
211 1 t 342 1-3 :;
219 1,2 t 343 1-27 s
221 1,2 t 344 1-3 8
223 5 t 345 1,2 g
224 1,2 t 352 1,2 8
227 1 t 353 1-3 s
233 1-5 a 356 1,2 s
234 14 s 356 1-3 8 -
236 14 t 358 1,2 g
237 1-3 s 359 1-3 8
239 1-8 s 363 1,2 ]
242 1-3 8 365 1,2 t
246 1 t 366 1,2 8
247 1 t 367 1.3 t
249 1-4 8 368 1 t
250 1 t 370 1,2 3
252 1,2 s 372 1,2 s
253 1 t 373 1-3 s
254 1 t 376 1-7 s
255 1-3 t 378 1-9 ]
256 1-3 t 387 1,2 s
266 -1 a 391 3 s
268 1,2 ] 391 4 t
278 1,2 8 302 1 t
277 1,2 t 395 1-3 t
279 14 s 306 1,2 t
280 1 t 398 1,2 t

*Enacted at 1961 Extra Session.



1896 SESSION LAWS

Chapter Section Chapter Section
399 1,2 8 536 1,2
400 1 t 537 1,2
401 1 t 543 1-6
402 1,2 s H44 1-4
403 1,2 8 545 1,2
404 1,2 s 546 1-3
406 7 t 547 1,2
407 1,2 8 548 1,2
408 1 t 549 1,2
410 1-3 ] 550 1,2
411 1,2 8 555 1,2
414 2 t 565 4
416 1-4 ] 6583 1-5
420 1-8 s 588 1-3
421 1,2 s 589 1-4
423 1-6 g 590 1
424 1-6 8 5921 1,2
425 - 1-3 s 598 1-3
426 1 s 599 1
427 1,2 t 605 1-7
429 1-3 8 610 1,2
433 1.4 s 612 1,2
434 4 g 614 1
435 1-3 s 615 1,2
436 112 8 616 1,2
437 1-7 s 619 1
439 1,2 3 620 1-3
440 1,2 s 627 1-12
443 1-3 ] 628 1,2
444 1-6 s 631 1-10
455 1 t 632 1-15
456 3 t 634 1-7
461 1 t 635 1
464 1-3 s 636 1,2
469 1-4 a 640 1-3
470 2 t 643 1,2
471 3 t 644 1,2
472 1-3 a 647 16
479 1,2 3 649 1
480 1 t 652 1,2
483 1-3 ] 654 1-5
485 1-3 t 655 1-6
487 1,2 s 656 1-3
489 1 t 659 1
491 1,2 t 663 1-3
512 T t 665 1-5
514 1-4 8 667 1,2
516 1-3 t 672 1-9
518 1,2 s 675 1,2
520 1-3 s 676 1-4
522 1-4 g 677 1-3
526 1-3 ] 678 1-9
527 3 s 679 1-5
529 1-4 t 681 1,2
530 1 g 682 1
531 1 s 684 1
532 2 g 685 1-5

*Enacted at 1961 Extra Session.
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Chapter

686
688
689
692
693
696
T00
701
702
703
704
705
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723
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731
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738
741
742
746
747
749
750
751
756
3#
4%
8%
11*
12+
13+
14*
18*
22*
23*
24*
26*
27+
28*

*Enacted at 1961 Extra Session.
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Chapter
29+
30%
31+
33+
36+
38+
39+
40*
41*
42+
43%
44 %
45%*
46*
47+
48+
49*
52+
53*
54%
55+
56*
57*
59*
60*
64%*
68*
69*
T1*
T2%
T3*
T4+

T5*
78*
80+
8ax
83*
84+
85+
86*
88+

89>
90*
93+
96+
a7*
99+
100*

1897

Section
1,2 ]
1,2 ]
1,2 s
1-5 ]
14 8
1-6 8
4,5 8t
1-3 8
1,2 s
1-4 ]
1.3 8
1-5 [}
1-3 2]
1,2 s
-5 s
1,2 ]
1-3 L]
1 t
1,2 ]
1,2 8
1,2 t
1,2 g,V
1 8
1-5 a
1-7 a
1 t
1-7 8
1,2 8
1,2 8
1-15 a
1-12 a

1-7;
9-23 a
1-10 a
1,2 a
1,2 s
-4 ]
1,2 L
1 t
1,2 ]
-3 s

1-53;

55-63; 65 a
1-26 a
1-10 -]

7 a
1,2 8
1-3 8
1,2 ca
1,2 ca



